LINEAR UNIT
RHL
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this catalogue, but no liability
can be accepted for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Any reproduction, even partial, is allowed only by written permission by Rollco.
3
INDEX
Index

40
3439
6,7
11
Fixing Element
F
E
C
A
B
Screw size H
G
Article No. A B C E F G H
RHL80-FE8S (side) 75 50 22 22 30 11 M8
RHL80-FE5B (bottom) 75 50 18.5 25 30 11 M8
RHL110-FE8S (side) 75 50 28 22 30 11 M8
RHL110-FE8B (bottom) 75 50 20 22 30 11 M8
ACCESSORIES
5
8
11

moment (Nm)
mm
Mass of linear unit
with zero (0 mm)
stroke, incl. the
slider (kg)
Mass of
the slider
itself
(kg)
Add. mass of the
complete unit for
each add. of 100
mm stroke (kg)
Fa Fr Mx My Mz
RHL80-V100 100 5,2 0,8 0,80 1000 500 50 50 50
RHL80-V250 250 7,4 1,7 0,80 2000 1000 100 200 200
RHL80-V500 500 10,1 2,6 0,80 2000 1000 100 450 450
RHL110-V200 200 14,5 1,8 1,34 2000 1000 100 100 100
RHL110-V500 500 20,4 3,8 1,34 4000 2000 200 900 900
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
14
Transmission
Type RHL80 RHL110